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AFC  Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STINGERS 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 8-5 1544.66 1411.51 1969.99

BEAST MODE 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1614.53 1468.36 1993.04

DIRTY LANDRY 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1490.71 1540.52 1879.88

LOS CABRONES 5 8 0 0.385 5-5 5-8 1586.07 1602.22 1989.30

BANDITOS 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1395.81 1479.65 1720.52

CHOICE 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1366.11 1557.10 1824.90

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

GABRIEL VEGA 9 4 0 0.692 8-2 9-4 1561.22 1518.40 1999.84

RAREBREED 9 4 0 0.692 6-4 9-4 1526.96 1397.96 1899.44

The Money Team 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1437.61 1349.77 1826.50

PURRO BULLDOGS 7 6 0 0.538 4-6 7-6 1501.58 1458.49 1879.26

WESSON 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1410.42 1557.89 1734.47

LOS CHINGONES 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1374.52 1468.33 1746.22

Total Points
GABRIEL VEGA 1999.84

BEAST MODE 1993.04

LOS CABRONES 1989.30

STINGERS 1969.99

RAREBREED 1899.44

DIRTY LANDRY 1879.88

PURRO BULLDOGS 1879.26

The Money Team 1826.50

CHOICE 1824.90

LOS CHINGONES 1746.22

WESSON 1734.47

BANDITOS 1720.52
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

99 Problems but a Fitz aint one 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 1714.40 1448.50 2165.25

DOLPHINS 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1578.68 1590.27 1951.45

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 7 6 0 0.538 4-6 7-6 1636.78 1567.55 2043.37

BIG DADDY'S BOYZ 6 7 0 0.462 6-4 6-7 1506.74 1533.66 2007.33

THE GAMBLER 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1643.81 1739.99 2070.85

KZ DRAGON 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1443.07 1581.96 1843.34

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PECOS VALLEY PINK SOX 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1518.46 1404.47 1858.82

LA JEFA 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1418.34 1426.87 1772.17

THESAMS 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1392.17 1337.74 1885.70

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1396.31 1307.02 1820.79

RALPH RODRIGUEZ 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1298.81 1395.54 1621.63

Buc the Rest 2 11 0 0.154 2-8 2-11 1249.24 1463.24 1599.26

Total Points
99 Problems but a Fitz aint one 2165.25

THE GAMBLER 2070.85

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 2043.37

BIG DADDY'S BOYZ 2007.33

DOLPHINS 1951.45

THESAMS 1885.70

PECOS VALLEY PINK SOX 1858.82

KZ DRAGON 1843.34

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 1820.79

LA JEFA 1772.17

RALPH RODRIGUEZ 1621.63

Buc the Rest 1599.26
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